Description

Number of item
Brand
Designation
Content

Original carton
EAN-Code
EAN-Code carton
Origin

HAECKY

SEIT 1916

PARAMOUR DU GOOT v

—_—

WIR DY GO\

14683

Amora

Milder Senf

435 G

12 ST
08722700139201
08722700713104
Frankreich

¢

Haecky Import AG
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